
Spielbezirk Halle 2022/23

Bezirksklasse Mansfeld-Südharz
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 02.09.2022 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

Spvgg. Röblingen
BSC Siebigerode
TTV Wimmelburg
SSV Eisleben

Spvgg. Röblingen II
Alemania Riestedt II
TTV Sangerhausen
Rohnetal Wolferstedt

12:2
8:6
14:0
11:3

Fr. 16.09.2022 19:00 (1) Eintracht Bennungen TTV Wimmelburg 8:6
Fr. 23.09.2022 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

Spvgg. Röblingen II
Rohnetal Wolferstedt
Spvgg. Röblingen

Alemania Riestedt II
BSC Siebigerode
MSV Hettstedt III

6:8
1:13
12:2

Fr. 30.09.2022 19:00 (1) TTV Sangerhausen SSV Eisleben 12:2
Fr. 07.10.2022 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

BSC Siebigerode
TTV Wimmelburg
MSV Hettstedt III
SSV Eisleben
Alemania Riestedt II

TTV Sangerhausen
Spvgg. Röblingen
Spvgg. Röblingen II
Eintracht Bennungen
Rohnetal Wolferstedt

2:12
5:9
6:8
7:7
14:0

Fr. 14.10.2022 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

Spvgg. Röblingen II
TTV Sangerhausen
Spvgg. Röblingen
Eintracht Bennungen

Rohnetal Wolferstedt
Alemania Riestedt II
SSV Eisleben
BSC Siebigerode

9:5
3:11
11:3
5:9

Sa. 15.10.2022 13:00 (1) MSV Hettstedt III TTV Wimmelburg 7:7
Fr. 21.10.2022 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

BSC Siebigerode
Rohnetal Wolferstedt
TTV Wimmelburg
Alemania Riestedt II

Spvgg. Röblingen
TTV Sangerhausen
Spvgg. Röblingen II
Eintracht Bennungen

5:9
8:6
11:3
11:3

Fr. 28.10.2022 20:00 (1) SSV Eisleben MSV Hettstedt III 7:7
Fr. 11.11.2022 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)
19:30 (1)

Eintracht Bennungen
Spvgg. Röblingen II
Spvgg. Röblingen
MSV Hettstedt III
TTV Wimmelburg

Rohnetal Wolferstedt
TTV Sangerhausen
Alemania Riestedt II
BSC Siebigerode
SSV Eisleben

7:7
10:4
5:9
3:11
11:3

Fr. 18.11.2022 19:30 v (1)
20:30 v (1)

MSV Hettstedt III
SSV Eisleben

Eintracht Bennungen
BSC Siebigerode

6:8
5:9

Fr. 25.11.2022 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

BSC Siebigerode
Rohnetal Wolferstedt
TTV Sangerhausen
SSV Eisleben
Alemania Riestedt II

TTV Wimmelburg
Spvgg. Röblingen
Eintracht Bennungen
Spvgg. Röblingen II
MSV Hettstedt III

8:6
2:12
9:5
7:7
8:6

Fr. 02.12.2022 19:00 (1)
19:25 v (1)
19:30 (1)

Spvgg. Röblingen
Spvgg. Röblingen II
TTV Wimmelburg

TTV Sangerhausen
Eintracht Bennungen
Alemania Riestedt II

14:0 NA
10:4
12:2

Sa. 03.12.2022 13:00 (1) MSV Hettstedt III Rohnetal Wolferstedt 12:2
Fr. 09.12.2022 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

BSC Siebigerode
Rohnetal Wolferstedt
TTV Sangerhausen
Eintracht Bennungen
Alemania Riestedt II

Spvgg. Röblingen II
TTV Wimmelburg
MSV Hettstedt III
Spvgg. Röblingen
SSV Eisleben

9:5
3:11
11:3

0:14 NA
11:3
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